
Business User Email Address Phone Number

noida 28

noida, ID 4542

2400 Parmenter Street APT 113

Middleton, WI 53562

510 Highland Ave Suite 205

Milford, MI 48381

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

14122 Norway Pine Rd

Dalton, MN 56324

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

57 old ivy square ne

atlanta, GA 30342

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

5523 Leanne Ln

McFarland, WI 53558

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

W146N5790 Enterprise Av

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142
cskestimating@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties (262) 694-3166

Robert 
Sutherland rsutherland@aurafabricators.comAura Fabricators Inc. (218) 332-0918

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 8572

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Michelle Burse

Darrell Krenz info@capcitytree.comCapital City Tree Experts (608) 838-8522

Paul Polzer pspcorman@gmail.comCon-Cor Co (262) 781-3660

Eric Floyd

ABCL LTD (115) 845-7458Brian 
Mendonsa brianmendosa80@gmail.com

Theo Taylor theo.taylor@ads-pipe.comADS (608) 518-1254

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Jon Cheney jon@artthuresoninc.comArt Thureson Inc (248) 623-8599

Aaron 
Gentilucci agentilucci@bridgebrothers.comBridge Brothers (540) 266-8473

(608) 244-5163brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc.

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Sara Schultz

2/25/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8572

3006 Bond Pl

Janesville, WI 53548

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213
9615 OVERLAND RD

MOUNT HOREB, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713
6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 752-0138

Eric Hosig

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

jcrowleycc@gmail.com (414) 257-2141

Concrete Structures Inc

greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.com

Lawrence 
Pearson

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

William Ryan wpr@csinc-wi.com

First Supply

(608) 444-8308

Jennifer ValleyGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Crowley Construction 
Corporation

Jeannie 
Crowley

Core & Main LP Brian Suiter

lpearson@1supply.com

brian.suiter@coreandmain.com

(608) 223-6618

(608) 834-1311

(608) 221-1945

Jeff Turk catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc.

sheila Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

2/25/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8572

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

6448 Irene Road

Belvidere, IL 61008
5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

605 Grossman Drive

Schofiele, WI 54476

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

Cory Swanson

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(858) 490-8800

(920) 992-3175

IMS

Ruth Geier

tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC

Jennifer Tran

Harris Rebar Rockford

jason@jwschultz.net

mark@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co.

JW Schultz Construction Jason Schultz

Homburg Contractors, Inc.

Steve Janke

(608) 244-3554

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading And 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

Mark Karow

(920) 568-8699

cswanson@harrisrebar.com (815) 547-8998

(262) 968-4090

nj@imsinfo.com

Terri Yeager

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

2/25/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8572

P.O. Box 220

Plain, WI 53577

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

19681 - 55th Avenue

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

5993 County Road A

Brooklyn, WI 53521
PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

1700 Industrial Drive

Green Bay, WI 54302

2916 N. Sylvania Ave.

Franksville, WI 53126

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

200 S. Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.com

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Todd Bowen tbowen@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company

(608) 835-7700

(715) 284-9491 x240

Living Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

(608) 252-7099

will petersen wpetersen@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Isaac Steeves isteeves@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations & 
Engineerin

(920) 544-9439

Work Plans

(262) 436-0392

mabromai@michels.usMichels Foundations, a division 
of Michels Corporation

(262) 422-8420

Deanna 
Friemoth deanna@larsonbridges.comLarson Construction Co Inc (715) 723-9708

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Andrew Miller

Brian Ring

La Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Josh Senk (262) 732-4127

Marks & Stripes Dustin Cerqua dustin.cerqua@gmail.com (608) 333-9442

bring@michels.usMichels Foundations

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.comKraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

2/25/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8572

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

2121 Brooks Avenue

Neenah, WI 54956

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

300 Lake St. Louis Blvd

Lake St. Louis, MO 63385

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

jake@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

vince hasen vhasen@precisionp-p.comPrecision Pipe & Piling (314) 517-0966

Troy Coffey

Jake Chaillier

(608) 848-5991

estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

John Poblocki

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Jake Kolczaski

Joe Culek

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

(608) 255-9223

(414) 476-9130

Craig Glinski

(608) 222-3180

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

(608) 848-5991

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.com

tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Christine Ahern christine@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Steve Higgins llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Matthew Stec

jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

matthew.stec@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Company

Beau Martin beau@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887

(608) 222-3456

(262) 685-7377

MinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

2/25/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8572

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

1482 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

401 Lone Tree Street

Porter, MN 56280

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2495 W Bungalow Road

Morris, IL 60450

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

(414) 225-1822

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Matthew 
Kamenick mkamenick@stormtrap.comStormTrap, LLC (815) 941-4663

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Nicholas Cotter ncotter@redhorseinc.netRed Horse Incorporated (608) 843-0797

southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 592-0625

matt kirt

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

David Schrunk dschrunk@fca-net.comSMI (507) 296-4551

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

2/25/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8572

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

1501 S 30th St W

Billings, MT USA

1743 sandbar circle

waconia, MN 55387

110 Mair Parkway

Arlington, WI 53911

9531 W. 78th St., Suite 100

Minneapolis, MN 55344

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

Bert West bert@westlandrestoration.comWest-Land Restoration Inc. (608) 846-9107

Rick Jones rick.jones@truenorthsteel.comTrue North Steel Bridge (406) 869-2616

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

tiffany imker ussimn@gmail.comutility sales and supply (612) 385-7529

tisaac@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc.
334

(262) 524-1864

travis.wise@wingrastone.comWingra Stone Company (608) 271-5555

Tony Isaac

Jake Silkey

Travis Wise

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Wheeler (262) 229-4068jsilkey@wheeler1892.com

2/25/2021


